Loyal | 181111X/181190P
  Bearing No. 181111X/181190P
C 82,6 mm
L 10 mm
S 45,3 mm
R 3,5 mm
d 111,125 mm
D 190 mm
T 95,3 mm
B 50 mm
M 146 mm
r 1 mm
F 12,7 mm
da 136 mm
Weight 8,68 Kg
Size (mm) 111.125x190x95.3
Width (mm) 95,3
Bearing number 181111X/181190P
Bore Diameter (mm) 111,125
Outer Diameter (mm) 190
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1